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56 Mhz SRF Cawity Program Start, Blue Ring AIP Funding Released

Design Development
Cawvity Dampers, Probes & Transitions Designs Complete
56 Mhz SRF Cavity with Helium Vessel Design Complete
Cavity Tuner Design Complete
Cryomodule Component Design Compiete
External Design Review
LESHC & ASSRC Reviews (Initial)
Component Procurement
Dampers & Probes Procurerment Complete
Cavity Fabrication Complete
Cryomodute Components Procurement Complete

Vertical Test Facility Complete

Cavity String & Transport Tooling Complete

Cryomodule Assembly Tooling Complete

Cavity Processing Complete

Cavity String Assembly Complete

Cavity String Arnives at BNL

Cavity Cryomodule Assembly Complete

ASSRC Walkthrough Checkhstissued

In-Tunnel Installation Complete

All Cavity System Complete 7 Run Approval Received
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Duration

0 days
156 days
0 days

0 days

0 days

0 days

0 days

0 days
96 days
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0 days

0 days

0 days
0 days

0 days
0 days

0 days

0 days
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0 days

0 days

TStart
Wed 1/2/08
Fri 1/9/09
Mon 4/13/09
Wed 3/11/09
Mon 6/29/09
Mon 8/17/09
Fri 1/9/09
Tue 1/27/09
Tue 10/13/09
Wed 2/24/10
Tue 10/13/09
Thu 2/11/10

Thu 9/3/09

Fri 1/15/10
Thu 2/11/10

Mon 3/1/10
Tue 4/6/10

Wed 4/21/10

Wed 7/14/10

Mo u 27 by

Mon 10/18/10

Mon 10/18/10

Date Mon 1/5/09
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Project Summary
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Finish

Wed 1/2/08

Mon 8/17/09

Mon 4/13/09

Wed 3/11/09

Mon 6/29/09

Mon 8/17/09

Fri 1/9/09

Tue 1/27/09

Wed 2/24/10

Wed 2/24/10

Tue 10/13/09

Thu 2/11/10

Thu 9/3/09

Fri 1/15/10
Thu 2/11/10

Mon 3/1/10
Tue 4/6/10

Wed 4/21/10

Wed 7/14/10
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Mon 10/118/10

Mon 10/18/10
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